
Yr	
  11	
  Accelerated	
  Mathematics	
  Timeline

Week	
  1 Week	
  2	
   Week	
  3 Week	
  4 Week	
  5 Week	
  6 Week	
  7 Week	
  8 Week	
  9 Week	
  10 Week	
  11

Assess.	
  1

Week	
  1 Week	
  2	
   Week	
  3 Week	
  4 Week	
  5 Week	
  6 Week	
  7 Week	
  8 Week	
  9 Week	
  10 Week	
  11
Inequalities Probability

1.4E 3.1	
  -­‐	
  3.3
Grove	
  Ch	
  8

Jindabyne Half	
  Yearly Assess.	
  1	
  (P)

Week	
  1 Week	
  2	
   Week	
  3 Week	
  4 Week	
  5 Week	
  6 Week	
  7 Week	
  8 Week	
  9
Logarithmic	
  and	
  Exponential	
  Functions

Assess.	
  3 Assess	
  2	
  (P)

Week	
  1 Week	
  2	
   Week	
  3 Week	
  4 Week	
  5 Week	
  6 Week	
  7 Week	
  8 Week	
  9 Week	
  10

Trials Exam	
  Block	
  (P)

Sequences	
  and	
  Series

Fitz:	
  Ch	
  20

7.1	
  -­‐	
  7.3

13.1	
  -­‐13.6

Grove	
  Ch	
  7

Parametrics
9.6,	
  

Grove	
  Ch.	
  10

Fitz:	
  Ch	
  17 Fitz	
  Ch	
  21.	
  (not	
  21c)	
  Ch	
  22

Grove	
  Ch	
  6

Further	
  Trigonometry
5.6	
  -­‐	
  5.9

12.1	
  -­‐	
  12.5

Circle	
  Geometry

14.1	
  -­‐	
  14.3

2.6	
  -­‐	
  2.10

Term	
  3

Term	
  4	
  (2013)

Applications	
  of	
  Calculus Integration
10.1	
  -­‐	
  10.8 11.1	
  -­‐	
  11.4

Grove	
  Ch	
  4

Applications	
  of	
  Calculus	
  to	
  the	
  Physical	
  World

Term	
  2

Term	
  1

Linear
6.6,	
  6.7E
Ftiz	
  23	
  b

Trigonometric	
  Functions


