Yr 11 Accelerated Mathematics Timeline

	Week 1	Week 2	Week 3	Week 4	Week 5	Week 6	Week 7	Week 8	Week 9	Week 10	Week 11
Term 4 (2013)		Appl	ications of Cal	culus							
			10.1 - 10.8								
									Assess. 1		

	Week 1	Week 2	Week 3	Week 4	Week 5	Week 6	Week 7	Week 8	Week 9	Week 10	Week 11
To 1	Trigonometric Functions		Further Trigonometry			Inequalities		Circle Geometry			Probability
	13.1 -13.6		<i>5.6 - 5.9</i>			1.4E		2.6 - 2.10			3.1 - 3.3
Term 1	Fitz: Ch 17		Fitz Ch 21. (not 21c) Ch 22					Fitz: Ch 20			Grove Ch 8
							Jindabyne	Half Yearly	Assess. 1 (P)		

	Week 1	Week 2	Week 3	Week 4	Week 5	Week 6	Week 7	Week 8	Week 9
T 2	Logarithmic	and Exponent	ial Functions	Application	ons of Calculu	Linear			
		12.1 - 12.5			14.1	6.6, 6.7E			
Term 2		Grove Ch 4			Grove	Ftiz 23 b			
					Assess. 3			Assess 2 (P)	

	Week 1	Week 2	Week 3	Week 4	Week 5	Week 6	Week 7	Week 8	Week 9	Week 10
Term 3							Sequences and Series		Parametrics	
							7.1 - 7.3		9.6,	
							Grove Ch 7		Grove Ch. 10	
		Trials		Exam Block (P)					